ROSS TOWNSHIP BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
REORGANIZATION MEETING

AGENDA
MONDAY, JANUARY 4, 2016
6:30 P.M.
CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ROLL CALL
INVOCATION

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

SWEARING IN OF ALL ELECTED OFFICIALS

APPOINTMENT OF BOARD PRESIDENT

APPOINTMENT OF BOARD VICE PRESIDENT

ESTABLISHMENT OF 2016 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MEETING SCHEDULE

DESIGNATION OF OFFICIAL NEWSPAPER

DESIGNATION OF TOWNSHIP DEPOSITORIES

APPOINTMENT OF TOWNSHIP SOLICITOR

APPOINTMENT OF TOWNSHIP MANAGER/SECRETARY

APPOINTMENT OF TOWNSHIP ENGINEER

MISC. REORGANIZATION ITEMS, IF ANY, TO BE DETERMINED BY THE NEW BOARD

A. BOARD APPOINTMENTS

ADJOURNMENT



REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS TO COMMENCE
IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING REORGANIZATION MEETING

ROSS TOWNSHIP BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
TENTATIVE AGENDA

MONDAY, JANURY 4, 2016
CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ROLL CALL
INVOCATION

PUBLIC COMMENT ON AGENDA ITEMS

PETITIONS AND COMPLAINTS -

RESOLUTIONS TO BE ADOPTED

ORDINANCES TO BE INTRODUCED

ORDINANCES TO BE ENACTED

CONSENT AGENDA

1. Approval of Minutes — November 16, 2015
2. Payment of Bills and Financial Reports

PLANNING COMMISSION
SOLICITOR’S REPORT
RECREATION COMMITTEE REPORT

ADMINISTRATION/LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE REPORT

1. Adoption of the RosssyMTSA 2016 Lowries Run Operating Budget.

PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE REPORT

PUBLIC SAFETY/POLICE COMMITTEE REPORT

PUBLIC SAFETY/FIRE/FIRE POLICE/EMS COMMITTEE REPORT
MANAGER’S REPORT

COMMISSIONERS COMMENTS
Jeremy Shaffer

Daniel DeMarco

Grace Stanko

David J. Mikec

Lana Mazur

Stephen Korbel

Richard Avon

Patrick Mullin

Jack Betkowski

CITIZEN COMMENTS
ADJOURNMENT






